
WEST END ROSEWOOD SHORT MAT BOWLS CLUB 2021-22

Match No. Day Date Bowling Club H or A Time Points Result

1 Wed 29 Sep Albury H&A 7.00pm lost 9 20

2 Wed 6 Oct Knaphill H&A 7.00pm lost 13 18

3 Wed 13 Oct Chobham Heath H&A 7.00pm lost 14 21

4 Wed 20 Oct Lightwater H&A 7.00pm won 16 11

5 Wed 27 Oct Sandhurst H&A 7.00pm lost 11 24

6 Wed 3 Nov Normandy H&A 7.00pm lost 9 30

7 Wed 10 Nov Woking Park H&A 7.00pm lost 4 30

8 Wed 17 Nov Tringham H&A 7.00pm lost 5 30

9 Wed 24 Nov Ewhurst H&A 7.00pm won 16 11

10 Wed 1 Dec Ripley H&A 7.00pm lost 6 32

11 Wed 8 Dec Hersham H&A 7.00pm lost 11 17

12 Wed 15 Dec Merrow H&A 7.00pm lost 14 21

13 Wed 5 Jan Lions H&A 7.00pm lost 9 25

14 Wed 12 Jan Albury H&A 7.00pm  

15 Wed 19 Jan Knaphill H&A 7.00pm  

16 Wed 26 Jan Chobham Heath H&A 7.00pm  

17 Wed 2 Feb Lightwater H&A 7.00pm  

18 Wed 9 Feb Sandhurst H&A 7.00pm  

19 Wed 16 Feb Normandy H&A 7.00pm  

20 Wed 23 Feb Woking Park H&A 7.00pm  

21 Wed 2 Mar Tringham H&A 7.00pm  

22 Wed 9 Mar Ewhurst H&A 7.00pm  

23 Wed 16 Mar Ripley H&A 7.00pm  

24 Wed 23 Mar Hersham H&A 7.00pm  

25 Wed 30 Mar Merrow H&A 7.00pm  

26 Wed 6 Apr Lions H&A 7.00pm  

0 Total 137 290

Won 2

Lost 11

Draw 0

Score
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